CARSON| WMM
A\ MODEL SPORT 74
Art.Nr. Bezeichnung BA-Nr. BA-Bezeichnung Farbe | St.
303007 16th gear 2
303008 12th gear 4
Wild GP Attack Ritzel-Set A020 48th gear 1
304032-01
Sprocket set A021 20th gear 1
A022 17th gear 1
A023 30th gear 1
. . A024 Front hex hub 24mm Orange | 2
304032-02 Wild GP At.tack Radmitnehmer/Mutter-Set 2025 Hub nut Orange | 4
Wheel carrier/nut set
A026 Rear Wheel hub 24mm Orange | 2
Wild GP Attack Querlenker-Set vorne B0O01-1 Front suspension arm(Lower) Black | 2
304032-03 . -
Suspesion arm set front B002-1 Front suspension arm(Upper) Black | 2
. . B005-1 Rear Suspension arm(Upper) Black | 2
Wild GP Attack lenker-Set hint -
304032-04 ild G _Atac Querlenker-Set hinten B006-1 Rear Suspension arm(Lower) Black | 2
Suspesion arm set rear
B019 Upper arm ball end(B) 2
B0O07-1 Front hub carrier set Black | 2
. B008-1 Circle gasket Black | 2
304032-05 |Vl GP Attack Achsschenkel-Setvome =55 Front hub carrier2-Right Black | 1
Front knuckle set .
B0O10 Front hub carrier3-Left Black | 1
B022 Upper arm ball end(A) 2
. N B032 Bumper setl Black | 1
304032-06 |W/1ld GP Attack StoRfanger-Set B034 Bumper set3 Black | 1
Bumper Set
B035 - Black | 2
B036 Front bulk setl Black | 1
B037 Front bulk set2 Black | 1
304032-07 Wild GP Attack Dampferbriicken-Set vorne |B038 Front bulk set3 Black | 1
Shock tower Set B039 Front bulk set4 Black | 1
B109 shock tower set2 Black | 2
A003 Front upper plate Orange| 1
B048 Steering wiper arm setl Black | 1
B049 Steering wiper arm set2 Black | 1
Wild GP Attack Lenkgestange-Set B050 Steering wiper arm set3 Black | 1
304032-08 o - -
Steering linkage set BO51 Steering wiper arm set4 Black | 1
B052 Steering wiper arm setb Black | 2
B053 Steering wiper arm set6 Black | 1
. . B0O67 Rear hub carrierl Black | 2
304032-09 Wild GP Attack Achsschenkel-Set hinten 5068 Roar hub carrier? Black | 2
Rear knuckle set -
B069 Rear hub carrier3 Black | 2
. . B091-97 Air filter Black | 1
304032-10 |Vid GP Attack Luftflter-Set B096 Filter foam1 Black | 1
Air filter set -
B097 Filter foam2 Black | 1
. B124 Tank White | 1
304032-11 [Wild GP Attack Tank-Set
B124-1 Tank gap Black | 1
Wild GP Attack Réader (2) vorne o
304032-12 Wheels (2) front B501 Dirt tire Front completed set Orange| 1
304032-13 Wild GP Attack Rader (2) hinten B502 Dirt tire Rear completed set Orange| 1
Wheels (2) rear
C001 M2.5*8 Wheel screw 80
C002 M3*40 Cap head screw 4
C003 M4*6 Cap head screw 5
C004 M4*16 Cap head screw 9
C005 M4*25 Cap head screw 14
C006 M4*30 Cap head screw 7
C007 M4*50 Cap head screw 4
C008 M5*20 Cap head screw 9
C009 M5*30 Cap head screw 3
C010 M5*35 Cap head screw 1
C011 M4*10 Flat head screw 4
C012 M5*16 Flat head screw 20




C013 M5*20 Flat head screw 14
C014 M5*30 Flat head screw 4
C015 M6*16 Flat head screw 7
C016 M4*16 Button head screw 3
Co017 M5*12 Button head screw 5
C018 M5*40 Button head screw 4
304032-14 Wild GP Attack Schrauben-Set C019 M5*45 Button head screw 2
Screw Set C020 M6*25 Button head screw 2
C021 M6*30 Button head screw 1
C022 M4*16 TP.flat head screw 23
C023 M2.6*10 TP.flat head screw 11
C025 M3*3 Set screw 2
C026 M4*4 Set screw 1
C027 M5*5 Diff screw cap 2
C029 M6*45 Set screw 2
C030 M3 Lock nut 6
C031 M4 Lock nut 33
C032 M5 Lock nut 47
C033 M5 Flanged lock nut 2
C035 ¢ 8*12*0.8 Wahser 2
C036 M4 Locking washer 5
C037 M5 Locking washer 2
C038 M6 Locking washer 1
Co041 CAEclpE 16
C042 C7EclpE 1
C043 ¢ 10.5Cclip 1
. . . H103 Completed alloy diff gear set 1
304032-15 |Vild GP Attack Differenzial-Set H104-1 Alloy differential case-left 1
Differential Set . - -
H104-2 Alloy differential case-right 1
A005 Gear plate Orange| 1
A084 Rubber cap 4
A094 Damper bushing 4
B070 Spur gear holder Black | 1
. BO71 Spur gear Black | 1
304032-16 |Vld GP Attack Hauptzahnrad-Set BO77 Spur gear mount setl Black | 1
Main gears set
B079 Spur gear mount set3 Black | 1
B080 Spur gear mount set4 Black | 1
B081 Spur gear mount set5 Black | 1
B084 Spur gear mount set6 Black | 2
B089 Gear cover Black | 1
B108-1 Rear shock tower setl Black | 2
B111 - Black | 2
304032-17 Wild GP Attack Dampferbriicken-Set hinten |B110 - Black | 2
Shock tower set rear B112 Rear bulkhead setl Black | 1
B113 Rear bulkhead set2 Black | 1
B033 Bumper set? Black | 1
304032-18 Wild GP Attack Radachse/AntriebsweIIe-Set ﬁg;g g::zii;)gsaft E:ZEE ;
Rear wheels / Drive shafts set
A103 Axle boot Black | 4
A070 Drive gear shaft 1
A071 Shaft 5*52MM 2
. A072-1 New Shaft 6*81MM 2
304032-19 |V1d GP Attack Wellen-Set A073 Shaft 6*94MM 2
Shafts set
A074 Shaft 6*108MM 4
A075 Shaft 6*63MM 2
A076 Turnbuckle 2
A016 Disc fin plate Orange| 1
A017 Brake disc rotor 2
A031-34 Brake pad set Black | 1
A035 Disc brake hub Orange| 1
304032-20 Wild GP Attack Bremsen-Set A056 Metal bushing 2
Brake Set BO78 Spur gear mount set2 Black | 1




B082 Plastic clip Black | 1
B083 Plastic clip Black | 1
B085 U bearing bracket Black | 1
C028 M5*3*22 Screw shaft 1
304032-21 \é\i:lc?cfzbit;?tt;grs(g;?:i;rppfer (2) vorne H101 VVC/HD Suspension(Front) Orange| 2
304032-22 g:fc(kszbit;?t?grs(gfgz:npfer (2) hinten H102 VVC/HD Suspension(Rear) Orange| 2
304032-23 |\VId GP Attack Seilzugstarter Pull Cord Starter black | 1
Pull Starter
Wild GP Attack Hebel fur Lenkservo
304032-24 Lever for steering servo (B054) BOS4 !
304032-25 wild GE Attqck Karosserie + Spoiler 5211113 E?igl)(/ers i
Body with Wing Set - -
B122 Rear wing(no sticker) Black | 1
304032-26 Wild GP Attack Auspuff-Set 1
Exhaust set
Wild GP Attack Heckspoiler einzeln B122 Rear wing(no sticker) Black | 1
304032-27 . . -
Wing B123 wing pin Black | 2
A044 Stop collar 2
A085-89 Brake system kit 1
. N B024 Throttle linkage set 1 Black | 1
304032-28 |V1ld GP Attack Bremsgestange-Set B025 Throtile linkage set 2 Black | 1
Brake linkage Set -
B026 Throttle linkage set 3 Black | 1
B027 Throttle linkage set 4 Black | 1
C025 M3*3 Set screw 2
A059 Body clip(small) 10
304032-29 W.ild GP At.tack Clips/Haltebuchsen-Set B030 Pin for fuel tank Black | 3
Clips/Bushing Set B031 Rear Pin for battery box Black | 2
B088 Under guard nut holder Black | 4
304032-30 |Vild GP Attack Chassis (A001) A001 Chassis grey | 1
Chassis/Frame
B100 Center roll bar setl Black | 1
B101 Center roll bar set2 Black | 1
B102 Center roll bar set3 Black | 2
304032-31 Wild GP Attack Uberrollkafig Set B103 Center roll bar set4 Black | 1
Roll bar set B104 Spacer Black | 3
B105 Car top Black | 1
B106 Center roll bar set4 Black | 1
B107 Center roll bar set5 Black | 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service F003-5 REFLEX Wheel Pro 3 2.4G 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service KE04001 Steering servo(20KG) 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service F004 Steering servo(35KG) 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service G001 L wrench tool (5pcs) set 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service G002 Muliti-function wrench 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service G003 Tire tool Orange| 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service G004 Sparkplug tool 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service F002 Recharger 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service B124-5 Fuel Mixing Bottle White | 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service A002 Rear chassis plate Orange| 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service A004 Rear upper plate Orange| 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service 302002 Roof plate Orange| 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service A007 Rear brace Orange| 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service A008 Engine mount-right Orange| 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service 302001 Rear shock brace Orange| 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service A010 Front upper brace Orange| 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service A011 Front lower brace Orange| 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service A012 Rear lower brace Orange| 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service A013 Front lower brace Orange| 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service A014 Brake holder plate Orange| 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service A015 Engine mount-left Orange| 1
304032-.. [Anfrage im Service 303001 Diff shaft Black | 2




304032-.. [Anfrage im Service A029 Joint Orange| 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service A036 Ball M3*7 2
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service A037 Ball M4*11 2
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service A038 Ball M4*18 2
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service A040 Ball 6
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service A041 Brake cam 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service A042 Pin M4*18MM 2
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service A043 Pin M4*24MM 2
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service A045 Spacerl for engine 1
304032-.. [Anfrage im Service A046 Spacer2 for engine 1
304032-.. [Anfrage im Service A047 Spacer3 for engine 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service A048 Spacerl for clutch Orange| 3
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service A049 Spacer2 for clutch Orange| 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service A050 Spacer3 for clutch Orange| 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service A051 Spring 1
304032-.. [Anfrage im Service A052 Brake spacer 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service A053 Flanged collar 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service A054 Spacer 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service A055 Spacer4 for clutch 2
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service A060 Body clip(big) 11
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service A069 Clutch housing 1
304032-.. [Anfrage im Service AQ77 Turnbuckle for servo 1
304032-.. [Anfrage im Service 303006 Washerl of Diff 2
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service A079 Washer2 of Diff 4
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service A083 Rubber bushing 3
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service A091 O-ring (6*1) 2
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service A095 Filter O-ring 1
304032-.. [Anfrage im Service A096 Diff case gasket 1
304032-.. [Anfrage im Service A097 Shaft seal Black | 1
304032-.. [Anfrage im Service 303005 Bevel pinion drive 2
304032-.. [Anfrage im Service Al105 Dust cap of battery switch White | 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service A106 Dust cap of recharge socket White | 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service A107 Dust cap White | 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service H105 SS ghost pipe 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service A200 Diff O-ring 2
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service B004 B004-2/B004-4 Ball Joint Washer Black | 2
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service B020 Steering tie rod ball end 4
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service B021 Steering linkage ball end 2
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service B023 Servo saver 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service B028 Pin for bodyshell Black | 2
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service B029 Front Pin for battery box Black | 2
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service B040 Radio box setl Black 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service B041 Radio box set2 Black

304032-.. |Anfrage im Service B042 Servo bracket(ellipse ) Black | 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service B043 Side block of fuel tank Black | 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service B044 Block 1 for roof braket Black | 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service B046 - Black | 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service B047 Block 2 for roof braket Black | 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service B055 Throttle servo arm(25T) Black | 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service B058 - Black | 2
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service B059-1 - Black | 2
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service B060-1 - Black | 2
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service B061 - Black | 2
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service B062 - Black | 1
304032-.. [Anfrage im Service B063 - Black | 2
304032-.. [Anfrage im Service B065 - Black | 2
304032-.. [Anfrage im Service B066 - Black | 2
304032-.. [Anfrage im Service B073 - Black | 1
304032-.. [Anfrage im Service B074 - Black | 2
304032-.. [Anfrage im Service B0O75 Gearbox set-left Black | 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service B0O76 Gearbox set-right Black | 1
304032-.. [Anfrage im Service B086 Guard deflector-Left Black | 1




304032-.. |Anfrage im Service B087 Guard deflector-Right Black | 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service B090 Under guard Black | 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service B098 battery box foam1 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service B099 battery box foam2 2
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service B114 Roll bar-left Black | 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service B115 Roll bar-right Black | 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service B116 - Black | 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service B117 - Black | 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service B118 light cover Black | 2
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service B119 light-left Black | 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service B120 light-right Black | 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service 301036 Diff case nut Black | 4
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service B124-2 Qil filter with tube Black | 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service D01 MR105ZZ 4
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service D03 6901 ball bearing p6 11
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service D03-1 6901 ball bearing-for clutch mount p5 2
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service D04 6903 ball bearing 2
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service D05 6804 ball bearing 2
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service D08 6700 ball bearing 4
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service F0O1 battery (6V2000mAh) 1
304032-.. |Anfrage im Service F003-2 Servo switch 1
304032-.. [Anfrage im Service KG290 4 bolt Engine 29cc 1




